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Jahrgang 2002-2003
1 Zaugg Lars (2002) 20.00

+ Lauber Florian (2002) 10.00
+ Allenbach Marc (2002) 10.00

 
2 Reinhard Michael (2002) 19.75

+ Lüthi Lukas (2003) 9.75
+ Fankhauser Sven (2003) 10.00

 
3 Gurtner Simon (2003) 18.75

- Kunz Stefan (2003) 8.75
+ Nussbaum Jonas (2003) 10.00

4 a Jakob David (2003) 18.25
+ Berger Philipp (2003) 9.75
o Fankhauser Samuel (2002) 8.50

4 b Graf Gian (2002) 18.25
+ Bucher Roman (2002) 9.75
o Wüthrich Severin (2002) 8.50

4 c Gaber Karim (2003) 18.25
o Wüthrich Severin (2002) 8.50
+ Kunz Stefan (2003) 9.75

4 d Fankhauser Sven (2003) 18.25
+ Nussbaum Jonas (2003) 9.75
o Reinhard Michael (2002) 8.50

4 e Rüegg Daniel (2003) 18.50
o Siegenthaler Andri (2003) 8.50
+ Ramseier Niklas (2002) 10.00

5 a Bucher Roman (2002) 18.25
o Graf Gian (2002) 8.50
+ Berger Philipp (2003) 9.75

5 b Britschgi Marcel (2003) 18.25
+ Gerber Theo (2003) 9.75
o Siegenthaler Andri (2003) 8.50

6 a Kunz Stefan (2003) 17.25
- Gurtner Simon (2003) 8.75
o Gaber Karim (2003) 8.50

6 b Ramseier Niklas (2002) 17.25
o Allenbach Marc (2002) 8.50
o Rüegg Daniel (2003) 8.75

6 c Nussbaum Jonas (2003) 17.25
o Fankhauser Sven (2003) 8.75
o Gurtner Simon (2003) 8.50

6 d Fankhauser Samuel (2002) 19.75
+ Limacher Luca (2002) 9.75
+ Jakob David (2003) 10.00

7 Wyss Fabian (2003) 17.00
o Gerber Theo (2003) 8.50
o Limacher Luca (2002) 8.50

7 b Allenbach Marc (2002) 18.50
+ Ramseier Niklas (2002) 10.00
o Zaugg Lars (2002) 8.50

7 c Gerber Theo (2003) 18.50
+ Wyss Fabian (2003) 10.00
o Britschgi Marcel (2003) 8.50

8 Lauber Florian (2002) 17.00
o Zaugg Lars (2002) 8.50
o Lüthi Lukas (2003) 8.50

8 b Limacher Luca (2002) 18.50
o Fankhauser Samuel (2002) 8.50
+ Wyss Fabian (2003) 10.00

8 c Lüthi Lukas (2003) 18.50
o Reinhard Michael (2002) 8.50
+ Lauber Florian (2002) 10.00

9 Berger Philipp (2003) 17.00
o Jakob David (2003) 8.50
o Bucher Roman (2002) 8.50

9 b Siegenthaler Andri (2003) 20.00
+ Rüegg Daniel (2003) 10.00
+ Britschgi Marcel (2003) 10.00

9 c Wüthrich Severin (2002) 20.00
+ Gaber Karim (2003) 10.00
+ Graf Gian (2002) 10.00

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 a Portmann David (2004) 18.25

+ Wüthrich Janick (2004) 9.75
o Hirschi Niklas (2004) 8.50

 
1 b Strahm Markus (2005) 18.25

o Wüthrich Christian (2005) 8.50
+ Wicki Lukas (2005) 9.75

 
1 c Steffen Rafael (2005) 18.25

+ Gerber Hansueli (2005) 9.75
o Trittibach Silvan (2004) 8.50

1 d Lötscher Damian (2005) 18.50
+ Bürki Fabian (2005) 10.00
o Scheuner David (2005) 8.50

2 Schnider Ramon (2004) 18.25
o Künzi Patrik (2004) 8.50
+ Bürki Fabian (2005) 9.75

2 b Mäusli Florian (2004) 18.50
+ Schäfer Björn (2004) 10.00
o Zürcher Nico (2004) 8.50

3 a Schnider Dario (2005) 18.25
+ Leuenberger Nicola (2005) 9.75
o Eicher Cedric (2005) 8.50

3 b Dreier Yannik (2004) 18.25
o Scheuner David (2005) 8.50
+ Bärtschi Samuel (2004) 9.75

3 c Leuenberger Nicola (2005) 18.25
o Schnider Dario (2005) 8.50
+ Gerber Hansueli (2005) 9.75

3 d Koch Cyrill (2004) 18.25
o Feldmann Matthias (2005) 8.50
+ Eggimann Christian (2004) 9.75

3 e Kaufmann Sandro (2005) 18.25
o Zürcher Nico (2004) 8.50
+ Wüthrich Adrian (2005) 9.75

3 f Fankhauser Rafael (2005) 18.25
+ Bärtschi Samuel (2004) 9.75
o Feldmann Matthias (2005) 8.50

4 Eggimann Christian (2004) 17.50
- Trittibach Silvan (2004) 8.75
o Koch Cyrill (2004) 8.75

5 a Wüthrich Adrian (2005) 17.00
o Vollenweider Maik (2004) 8.50
o Kaufmann Sandro (2005) 8.50

5 b Wicki Lukas (2005) 17.00
o Wyss Benjamin (2005) 8.50
o Strahm Markus (2005) 8.50

5 c Moser Roger (2005) 17.00
o Reber Ramon (2005) 8.50
o Zürcher Benjamin (2004) 8.50

5 d Jost Michael (2005) 17.00
o Zemp Christian (2004) 8.50
o Schäfer Björn (2004) 8.50

5 e Gerber Hansueli (2005) 17.00
o Steffen Rafael (2005) 8.50
o Leuenberger Nicola (2005) 8.50

5 f Bürki Fabian (2005) 17.00
o Lötscher Damian (2005) 8.50
o Schnider Ramon (2004) 8.50

5 g Bärtschi Samuel (2004) 17.00
o Fankhauser Rafael (2005) 8.50
o Dreier Yannik (2004) 8.50

5 h Reber Ramon (2005) 18.50
+ Moser Roger (2005) 10.00
o Wüthrich Christian (2005) 8.50

6 Ambühl Adrian (2004) 17.00
o Hirschi Niklas (2004) 8.50
o Wüthrich Janick (2004) 8.50

6 b Schäfer Björn (2004) 18.50
o Mäusli Florian (2004) 8.50
+ Jost Michael (2005) 10.00

6 c Zürcher Nico (2004) 19.75
+ Kaufmann Sandro (2005) 10.00
+ Mäusli Florian (2004) 9.75

7 a Feldmann Matthias (2005) 19.50
+ Koch Cyrill (2004) 9.75
+ Fankhauser Rafael (2005) 9.75

7 b Künzi Patrik (2004) 19.50
+ Schnider Ramon (2004) 9.75
+ Wyss Benjamin (2005) 9.75

8 Vollenweider Maik (2004) 18.75
+ Wüthrich Adrian (2005) 10.00
o Zemp Christian (2004) 8.75

8 b Eicher Cedric (2005) 19.75
+ Zürcher Benjamin (2004) 9.75
+ Schnider Dario (2005) 10.00

8 c Wüthrich Christian (2005) 19.75
+ Strahm Markus (2005) 9.75
+ Reber Ramon (2005) 10.00

8 d Zemp Christian (2004) 19.75
+ Jost Michael (2005) 9.75
+ Vollenweider Maik (2004) 10.00
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9 Trittibach Silvan (2004) 19.00
- Eggimann Christian (2004) 9.00
+ Steffen Rafael (2005) 10.00

10 a Zürcher Benjamin (2004) 18.50
o Eicher Cedric (2005) 8.50
+ Moser Roger (2005) 10.00

10 b Wyss Benjamin (2005) 18.50
+ Wicki Lukas (2005) 10.00
o Künzi Patrik (2004) 8.50

10 c Hirschi Niklas (2004) 20.00
+ Ambühl Adrian (2004) 10.00
+ Portmann David (2004) 10.00

10 d Scheuner David (2005) 20.00
+ Dreier Yannik (2004) 10.00
+ Lötscher Damian (2005) 10.00

11 Wüthrich Janick (2004) 18.50
o Portmann David (2004) 8.75
+ Ambühl Adrian (2004) 9.75

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Kunz Fabian (2006) 17.00

o Blum Nico (2006) 8.50
o Heuberger Franco (2006) 8.50

 
1 b Portmann Jonas (2007) 17.75

- Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 9.00
o Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 8.75

 
2 Bärtschi Felix (2006) 17.00

o Jost Markus (2007) 8.50
o Mäusli Dominic (2006) 8.50

2 b Fankhauser Marcel (2006) 18.25
o Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 8.50
+ Wittwer Mika (2007) 9.75

2 c Lustenberger Jan (2007) 19.50
+ Wittwer Mika (2007) 9.75
+ Wüthrich Damian (2007) 9.75

2 d Schüpbach Mika (2006) 19.50
+ Heuberger Franco (2006) 9.75
+ Niederberger Sven (2006) 9.75

3 Blatter Joel (2006) 18.25
+ Mäusli Dominic (2006) 9.75
o Bieri Manuel (2006) 8.50

4 Gerber Adrian (2006) 17.00
o Siegenthaler Adrian (2006) 8.50
o Guggisberg André (2006) 8.50

4 b Steffen Michael (2006) 19.50
+ Brunner Julian (2007) 9.75
+ Jost Markus (2007) 9.75

5 Portmann Joel (2007) 17.25
- Gerber Andi (2007) 8.75
o Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 8.50

6 Mauerhofer Theo (2007) 17.00
o Wüthrich Damian (2007) 8.50
o Brunner Julian (2007) 8.50

6 b Bieri Manuel (2006) 19.75
+ Brunner Dominik (2006) 10.00
+ Blatter Joel (2006) 9.75

7 a Gerber Andi (2007) 17.25
- Portmann Joel (2007) 8.75
o von Rotz Adrian (2006) 8.50

7 b Galli Micha (2006) 17.25
o Gasser Severin (2006) 8.75
o Niederberger Sven (2006) 8.50

7 c Bürki Adrian (2006) 19.50
+ Guggisberg André (2006) 9.75
+ von Rotz Adrian (2006) 9.75

8 a Wittwer Mika (2007) 17.00
o Lustenberger Jan (2007) 8.50
o Fankhauser Marcel (2006) 8.50

8 b Zemp Elias (2007) 17.00
o Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 8.50
o Brunner Dominik (2006) 8.50

8 c Brunner Dominik (2006) 18.50
o Bieri Manuel (2006) 8.50
+ Zemp Elias (2007) 10.00

8 d Brunner Julian (2007) 18.50
o Steffen Michael (2006) 8.50
+ Mauerhofer Theo (2007) 10.00

8 e Siegenthaler Adrian (2006) 18.75
+ Gerber Adrian (2006) 9.75
- Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 9.00

9 a Mäusli Dominic (2006) 18.50
o Blatter Joel (2006) 8.50
+ Bärtschi Felix (2006) 10.00

9 b Gasser Severin (2006) 18.50
+ Galli Micha (2006) 9.75
- Blum Nico (2006) 8.75

9 c Wüthrich Damian (2007) 18.50
+ Mauerhofer Theo (2007) 9.75
o Lustenberger Jan (2007) 8.75

9 d von Rotz Adrian (2006) 18.75
o Bürki Adrian (2006) 8.75
+ Gerber Andi (2007) 10.00

9 e Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 18.75
- Portmann Jonas (2007) 9.00
+ Portmann Joel (2007) 9.75

9 f Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 20.00
+ Fankhauser Marcel (2006) 10.00
+ Portmann Jonas (2007) 10.00

10 a Blum Nico (2006) 18.50
+ Kunz Fabian (2006) 9.75
- Gasser Severin (2006) 8.75

10 b Jost Markus (2007) 18.50
+ Bärtschi Felix (2006) 10.00
o Steffen Michael (2006) 8.50

10 c Heuberger Franco (2006) 18.50
o Schüpbach Mika (2006) 8.50
+ Kunz Fabian (2006) 10.00

10 d Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 19.00
+ Zemp Elias (2007) 10.00
- Siegenthaler Adrian (2006) 9.00

11 Guggisberg André (2006) 18.25
o Bürki Adrian (2006) 8.50
+ Gerber Adrian (2006) 9.75

11 b Niederberger Sven (2006) 18.75
+ Galli Micha (2006) 10.00
o Schüpbach Mika (2006) 8.75

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 a Strahm Stefan (2008) 17.00

o Eggimann Mattias (2009) 8.50
o Schwarz Stefan (2008) 8.50

 
1 b Weber Alessandro (2008) 17.00

o Bürki Janik (2008) 8.50
o Stettler Marc (2009) 8.50

 
1 c Hirschi Marco (2009) 20.00

+ Riedweg Maurice (2009) 10.00
+ Haldemann Philipp (2009) 10.00

1 d Järmann Adrian (2008) 20.00
+ Schwarz Stefan (2008) 10.00
+ Eggimann Mattias (2009) 10.00

2 a Küng Alain (2008) 17.00
o Stucki Christof (2008) 8.50
o Burkhalter Sven (2008) 8.50

2 b Haldemann Philipp (2009) 17.00
o Hirschi Marco (2009) 8.50
o Riedweg Maurice (2009) 8.50

2 c Durrer Loris (2009) 17.00
o Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 8.50
o Berger Fabian (2008) 8.50

2 d Rohrbach Fabian (2008) 18.50
o Bürki Janik (2008) 8.50
+ Wüthrich Mathias (2008) 10.00

2 e Scheuner Remo (2008) 20.00
+ Burkhalter Sven (2008) 10.00
+ Burri Silvan (2008) 10.00

2 f Stucki Christof (2008) 20.00
+ Küng Alain (2008) 10.00
+ Gerber Mathias (2008) 10.00

3 Rüegg Christian (2008) 18.50
o Fankhauser Stefan (2008) 8.50
+ Wenger Lars (2009) 10.00

4 Wenger Lars (2009) 17.00
o Gerber Lukas (2009) 8.50
o Rüegg Christian (2008) 8.50

4 b Gerber Lukas (2009) 18.25
+ Wenger Lars (2009) 9.75
o Guggisberg Michael (2009) 8.50

4 c Eggimann Mattias (2009) 18.50
+ Strahm Stefan (2008) 10.00
o Järmann Adrian (2008) 8.50

5 Schwarz Stefan (2008) 18.25
o Järmann Adrian (2008) 8.50
+ Strahm Stefan (2008) 9.75
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5 b Guggisberg Michael (2009) 19.50
+ Götschi Nik (2009) 9.75
+ Gerber Lukas (2009) 9.75

6 Gafner Milo (2008) 19.00
+ Berger Fabian (2008) 10.00
- Fankhauser Stefan (2008) 9.00

7 Schenk Levin (2008) 18.50
o Gerber Mathias (2008) 8.50
+ Zürcher Pascal (2008) 10.00

7 b Fankhauser Stefan (2008) 19.00
+ Rüegg Christian (2008) 10.00
- Gafner Milo (2008) 9.00

8 Stettler Marc (2009) 18.75
- Wüthrich Mathias (2008) 8.75
+ Weber Alessandro (2008) 10.00

9 Wüthrich Mathias (2008) 17.25
- Stettler Marc (2009) 8.75
o Rohrbach Fabian (2008) 8.50

9 b Riedweg Maurice (2009) 18.75
o Hirschi Marco (2009) 8.75
+ Haldemann Philipp (2009) 10.00

9 c Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 19.75
+ Bähler Dario (2009) 10.00
+ Durrer Loris (2009) 9.75

10 a Götschi Nik (2009) 17.25
o Guggisberg Michael (2009) 8.50
- Bähler Dario (2009) 8.75

10 b Bähler Dario (2009) 17.25
o Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 8.50
- Götschi Nik (2009) 8.75

10 c Bürki Janik (2008) 19.75
+ Rohrbach Fabian (2008) 10.00
+ Weber Alessandro (2008) 9.75

11 Berger Fabian (2008) 18.50
o Gafner Milo (2008) 8.50
+ Durrer Loris (2009) 10.00

12 Zürcher Pascal (2008) 17.00
o Burri Silvan (2008) 8.50
o Schenk Levin (2008) 8.50

12 b Gerber Mathias (2008) 18.25
+ Schenk Levin (2008) 9.75
o Stucki Christof (2008) 8.50

12 c Burkhalter Sven (2008) 18.50
o Scheuner Remo (2008) 8.50
+ Küng Alain (2008) 10.00

13 Burri Silvan (2008) 18.25
+ Zürcher Pascal (2008) 9.75
o Scheuner Remo (2008) 8.50


